AucTtaHuna 28
25.01.2026

Manbumku, 200m baTtTepdnsaii

10 - 15 net
CTapTOoBbIii NPOTOKO/

3annbiB 1 n3 3

3 EJINCEEB borgaH
4 CEPIEEB Kupunn
5 EPMOJIEHKO [MaBen

3annbiB 2 n3 3

1 TUWEHKO daHunn

2 3AXAPYYK OaHunn

3 AJIBYTOB AnekcaHgp
4 NEPEBAHKO VBaH

6 BENOB AmuTtpuii

7 WYBAJIOB ®épop

8 JEPAIMH Mwnxaunn

3annbiB 3 n3 3

CKYTAPY Benec
KYAPALLOB AnekcaHap
BAK Nropb

FOHOJTAMHEH AnekcaHap
AKOBJ/IEB Omutpuii
3400/IbHNKOB Aptem
MABJ/TIOYKO Makcum
NNbWH Akos

KPWTOB AnekcaHgp
MONNKAPMNOB Masen

© 0O ~NO Ul WN PO

Alp

14.03.2015
27.06.2015
19.06.2015

10.08.2015
14.04.2015
10.10.2015
14.08.2015
13.08.2015
09.05.2015
28.06.2015

27.02.2014
10.12.2015
26.03.2012
29.03.2011
19.06.2011
09.03.2012
24.09.2015
11.03.2014
28.03.2013
18.02.2013

1l
ItoH
1]

1l
Il
Il
1]
ItoH

I1toH
1l

ItoH

DEeHUKCbI
J1bBbI
MapivHbI

"prdooHBI
®eHuKebl
"prdoHbI
J1bBbI
KpakeHsbl
®eHuKebl
MapnuHbl

MapvHbI
®eHuKebl
®eHuKebl
KpakeHb!
J1bBbI
deHnKebl
"prdooHbI
"prdooHbI
KpakeHbl
KpakeHbl

3:20.00
3:15.22
3:16.59

3:13.97
3:06.00
2:57.79
2:56.18
3:02.29
3:10.46
3:15.00

2:50.00
2:46.00
2:41.56
2:26.00
2:18.49
2:19.58
2:36.00
2:45.13
2:50.00
2:52.00

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 meTpoB

r. CankT-NeTepbypr, yn. IxoHa Puaa, 8, iut. A, k. 2

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI PerucTpauun BpeMeHu
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

. ,f-.

AN,
et

AR
SWIMAYOY

25.01.2026 12:22 - Ctpanuua 1

MADWAVE

WKOAANNABAHWS



