

/

1 3

3	14.03.2015	III	3:20.00
4	27.06.2015	I	3:15.22
5	19.06.2015	III	3:16.59

2 3

1	10.08.2015	III	3:13.97
2	14.04.2015	III	3:06.00
3	10.10.2015	III	2:57.79
4	14.08.2015	III	2:56.18
6	13.08.2015	I	3:02.29
7	09.05.2015	II	3:10.46
8	28.06.2015	III	3:15.00

3 3

0	27.02.2014	III	2:50.00
1	10.12.2015	III	2:46.00
2	26.03.2012	III	2:41.56
3	29.03.2011	II	2:26.00
4	19.06.2011	II	2:18.49
5	09.03.2012	II	2:19.58
6	24.09.2015	II	2:36.00
7	11.03.2014	III	2:45.13
8	28.03.2013	II	2:50.00
9	18.02.2013	I	2:52.00

"

", 25

<https://swim4you.ru/>

OMEGA ARES 21